
40319 
40320. 
40321 
40322 
4.0323 
40324 — 
40325 

40326 
4032 
4032 
4032 
40330 
40331 
40332 
40333 
40334 
403345: 
40336 
4033 
4033 
40339 | 
40340 
40341 
40342 © 
40343 
40344 
40345 
40346 
40347 
40348 
40349 
46350— 
40351 
40352 
403553 
40354 
40355 
40356 

403 

40359 
40360 
40361 
40362 
40363 
40364 
40365 
40866 
40867 
40368 
40369 , 
40370 
40371... 
40372 
40373 
40374 
40375 
49376 
40377 
40378 
40379 
40380 
40381 
40382 
40383 © 
40384 
40385 — 
40286 
40387 
40388 
40389 
40390 
40391 
40392 
40393 
40394 © 

40395 
40396 
40397 
40398 

40399 
40400 | 
40401 
40302 
40403 
40404 

40405 
40406. 
40407 
40408 
40409 
40410 
40411 

10388 

_G. 
' Hupmobile Auto Co. 

.Columbis Uardon & Ribbon Co.. 
Sand Springs Water Co. 
John D, Porter 
Hommes wilton & Walker 

- Ledger Democrat 
Tulsa Office Equipment 
Field Stationery Co. 

+ Beck Duplicator Co. 
News Dispatch Pt. & Aud. Co. 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. :; 

' Harry E, Stege 
Ferne Harmon 
L. J, Martin 
John Shrader 
W. B. Williams 
Jeff Chapman 
Johnn D. Porter 
James’ Woolley 
Puvlic Service Company 
City Water Depattment 
Summers & Shoat 
Tulsa Floor Sweep 

. Knowles & Green 
Do 
Quaker Drug Co. 

. A. L. Roberts 
- Otis Elevator Co. 
- W, W. Stuckey 

S. W. Bell Télephone Co. - 
Ella E. Stadifer 
Belle Gilliam 
Mattie Farrar 

C. D. Jones 
Rosie Hill 
H, C. Pickens 
W. S. Pease 
B., Y. Jackson 
S. A. Wakefield 
Dan W. Patton 

T. W. Wilson 
“$. A. Griffith 
Le. L. Spicer 

G. McCarty 

Karl Steiger 
¥. C. Thorpe 
F. L. Langley 
Mat X. Beard 

Karl Stieger 
N. J. Steiger 
Wm. Sanders 
Otis Johnson 
Henry Steiger 
E. P. Boryn 
John Boland 
Frank Hayes 
Lee Boland 
Raul Bray 
Walter Miller 
F. M. Wooden 
E. L. Simmons 
John House 
D. Lee 
C. Dulaney 
John House 
L. L. Spicer 
G. G, MeGarty 

Tulsa Tent & Awning Co. 
Jim Gardner 
Walter Miller 
A. B. Hanratty 
Jim Ford 
Wm. Trotter 
B. Y. Jackson 
Everett Smedley 
A. B. Hanratty 
Elizabeth Langley 
Stoner McClelland 
F, E. Buell 
B, H. Bradley 
R. B. Tuttle 
Joe Sanders 
B. S. Smedley 
H. C, Pickens 
Tom Wynn 
H. B. Haddock 

Jas. Gilmattin 
dD. Lee se : 

Mike Tulley ~ 
John Breman 

Chas, Marsh 

Geo. W. Phillips 

John Ellis 

supplies 
supplies: 
stamps 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies: 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
salary 
ehiary 
salary 
salary 
expense 
expense 
expense 
confiscation 
services 

. supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 

- reparis 
supplies 
hauling 
supplies 
interest 
tolls 
teaching 
" 

" 

ii] 

t 

shlary 
salary 
salary 
Salary 
salary & Exp. 

road work 

road work 
road work 
road work 
supplies 
repaits 
repairs 
salary'& Exp. 
Do 
salery 
salary 
salary 
dragging 
salary — 
salary 
salary 
sal ary 
salazy 
salary 
salary 
rent 
dragging 

dragging 
pay roll 
salary 
dragging 
road work 
road work 
supplies 
road work 
road work 
salary 
road work 
salary 
salary 
salary 
salary 
‘salary 
salary 
salary 
salary 
sal ory 
salary 
salary 
salaryge 
road work 

' road work 

salary 

Pay roll 

labor 
labor 
labor 
salary 

salary 

150.00 
422.90 

24.70 
18.555 
15.55 

150,90 
125.00 


